
Course:-BA LL.B.

Semester:-9 Semester

Session:-2021-2022

Sr RN Aadhar Name Father's Name Mother's
Name

Enr
NO

1
Environmental
Law Including

Law for the
Protection of
Wild life &

Other Living
Creatures

Credit-2+0
EXT TOT PS GP100 100 .10

2

Criminology and
Penology

Credit-2+0

EXT TOT PS
GP

100 100 .10

3

Arbitration
Conciliation &
ADR System

Credit-3+0

EXT TOT PS
GP

100 100 .10

4

Law of
Insurance

Credit-2+0

EXT TOT PS
GP

100 100 .10

5
Land law
Including

Ceiling & other
Local Laws -I

Credit-3+0

EXT TOT PS
GP

100 100 .10

6

Banking law

Credit-3+0

EXT TOT PS
GP

100 100 .10

TGP
15

GPA Result Remark
Failed
Paper's
INT EXT

BA-
9001785171702

6945
4148
3229

ABHISHEK
SHUKLA

RAMANAND
SHUKLA

NIRMALA
SHUKLA

NGBV-
17/6052 60 60 6 12 59 59 5.9 11.8 62 62 6.2 18.6 55 55 5.5 11 54 54 5.4 16.2 76 76 7.6 22.8 92.4 6.16 Passed    

BA-
9001786171703

4806
6768
6872

ADITYA
DUBEY

ANIL KUMAR
DUBEY

MEERA
DUBEY

NGBV-
17/6053 58 58 5.8 11.6 61 61 6.1 12.2 52 52 5.2 15.6 50 50 5 10 52 52 5.2 15.6 64 64 6.4 19.2 84.2 5.61 Passed    

BA-
9001787171704

6547
9475
3704

AMIT
PANDEY

RAVI
SHANKAR
PANDEY

SUNITA
PANDEY

NGBV-
17/6054 57 57 5.7 11.4 62 62 6.2 12.4 53 53 5.3 15.9 50 50 5 10 50 50 5 15 64 64 6.4 19.2 83.9 5.59 Passed    

BA-
9001788171705

4972
0694
8218

ANUPAM
SHUKLA

MR KAMALA
SHANKAR
SHUKLA

MS
PUSHPA
DEVI

NGBV-
17/6055 61 61 6.1 12.2 65 65 6.5 13 58 58 5.8 17.4 60 60 6 12 60 60 6 18 74 74 7.4 22.2 94.8 6.32 Passed    

BA-
9001789171707

2257
3211
3296

ASHISH
TIWARI

RAKESH
TIWARI

RANI
TIWARI

NGBV-
17/6057 56 56 5.6 11.2 61 61 6.1 12.2 57 57 5.7 17.1 51 51 5.1 10.2 60 60 6 18 70 70 7 21 89.7 5.98 Passed    

BA-
9001790171708

7617
1818
2659

ASHU
YADAV

SURESH
CHANDRA
YADAV

SHYAMA
YADAV

NGBV-
17/6058 59 59 5.9 11.8 62 62 6.2 12.4 52 52 5.2 15.6 57 57 5.7 11.4 60 60 6 18 66 66 6.6 19.8 89 5.93 Passed    

BA-
9001791171709

8747
1558
9676

ATUL
SHUKLA

MR RAVI
SHANKAR
SHUKLA

MS RITA
DEVI

NGBV-
17/6059 57 57 5.7 11.4 59 59 5.9 11.8 52 52 5.2 15.6 55 55 5.5 11 52 52 5.2 15.6 60 60 6 18 83.4 5.56 Passed    

BA-
9001792171710

9520
8840
3765

AYUSH
YADAV

SUBEDAR
SINGH YADAV

SEEMA
YADAV

NGBV-
17/6060 55 55 5.5 11 60 60 6 12 41 41 4.1 12.3 52 52 5.2 10.4 50 50 5 15 65 65 6.5 19.5 80.2 5.35 Passed    

BA-
9001793171711

4057
2300
4007

DEVENDER
KUMAR
YADAV

LATE SH RAM
YAGYA
YADAV

RAM PATI NGBV-
17/6061 A 0 0 0 A 0 0 0 A 0 0 0 A 0 0 0 A 0 0 0 A 0 0 0 0 0 Absent   1,2,3,4,5,6, 

BA-
9001794171712

6946
5158
5476

DIVYESH
DWIVEDI

BAL KRISHNA
DWIVEDI

SHADHNA
DWIVEDI

NGBV-
17/6062 60 60 6 12 64 64 6.4 12.8 53 53 5.3 15.9 50 50 5 10 50 50 5 15 56 56 5.6 16.8 82.5 5.5 Passed    

BA-
9001795171713

2608
5568
4810

GAURI
SHANKAR
TRIPATHI

RAM
ABHILASH
TRIPATHI

LALITA
TRIPATHI

NGBV-
17/6063 60 60 6 12 58 58 5.8 11.6 52 52 5.2 15.6 50 50 5 10 52 52 5.2 15.6 60 60 6 18 82.8 5.52 Passed    



Sr RN Aadhar Name Father's Name Mother's
Name

Enr
NO

1
Environmental
Law Including

Law for the
Protection of
Wild life &

Other Living
Creatures

Credit-2+0
EXT TOT PS GP100 100 .10

2

Criminology and
Penology

Credit-2+0

EXT TOT PS
GP

100 100 .10

3

Arbitration
Conciliation &
ADR System

Credit-3+0

EXT TOT PS
GP

100 100 .10

4

Law of
Insurance

Credit-2+0

EXT TOT PS
GP

100 100 .10

5
Land law
Including

Ceiling & other
Local Laws -I

Credit-3+0

EXT TOT PS
GP

100 100 .10

6

Banking law

Credit-3+0

EXT TOT PS
GP

100 100 .10

TGP
15

GPA Result Remark
Failed
Paper's
INT EXT

BA-
9001796171714

4068
4015
0818

HARIOM
TRIPATHI

RAMESH
CHANDRA
TRIPATHI

REKHA
TRIPAHI

NGBV-
17/6064 58 58 5.8 11.6 65 65 6.5 13 51 51 5.1 15.3 55 55 5.5 11 63 63 6.3 18.9 70 70 7 21 90.8 6.05 Passed    

BA-
9001797171715

9692
814
9237

HIMANSHU
SHUKLA

ARVIND
SHUKLA

DINESH
SHUKLA

NGBV-
17/6065 60 60 6 12 60 60 6 12 63 63 6.3 18.9 60 60 6 12 65 65 6.5 19.5 76 76 7.6 22.8 97.2 6.48 Passed    

BA-
9001798171716

3670
6478
0034

ITI MISHRA VED PRAKASH
MISHRA

UMA
MISHRA

NGBV-
17/6066 59 59 5.9 11.8 66 66 6.6 13.2 55 55 5.5 16.5 60 60 6 12 61 61 6.1 18.3 74 74 7.4 22.2 94 6.27 Passed    

BA-
9001799171717

3643
8078
1216

KM
LAKSHMI

RAMESH
CHANDRA
GAUR

SHEELA
GAUR

NGBV-
17/6067 60 60 6 12 66 66 6.6 13.2 51 51 5.1 15.3 55 55 5.5 11 60 60 6 18 63 63 6.3 18.9 88.4 5.89 Passed    

BA-
9001800171718

7962
4229
1158

MAYANK
SINGH

MAHENDRA
PRATAP SINGH

MADHURI
SINGH

NGBV-
17/6068 59 59 5.9 11.8 58 58 5.8 11.6 51 51 5.1 15.3 55 55 5.5 11 51 51 5.1 15.3 56 56 5.6 16.8 81.8 5.45 Passed    

BA-
9001801171720

3103
7957
5671

NEELAM
MISHRA LALJI MISHRA MEENA

MISHRA
NGBV-
17/6070 60 60 6 12 63 63 6.3 12.6 52 52 5.2 15.6 57 57 5.7 11.4 58 58 5.8 17.4 67 67 6.7 20.1 89.1 5.94 Passed    

BA-
9001802171721

8085
2326
6040

NEHA
KUMARI

LATE
KRISHAN
KUMAR
SINGH

ANJANI
SINGH

NGBV-
17/6071 60 60 6 12 60 60 6 12 60 60 6 18 51 51 5.1 10.2 55 55 5.5 16.5 66 66 6.6 19.8 88.5 5.9 Passed    

BA-
9001803171722

7902
8635
1807

NITESH
DEVI

RAM
CHANDRA

DHARMA
SHEELA

NGBV-
17/6072 58 58 5.8 11.6 56 56 5.6 11.2 48 48 4.8 14.4 50 50 5 10 50 50 5 15 62 62 6.2 18.6 80.8 5.39 Passed    

BA-
9001805171724

5152
2091
3850

PRATYUSH
PANDEY

BHANU
PRATAP
PANDEY

VANDANA
PANDEY

NGBV-
17/6074 62 62 6.2 12.4 68 68 6.8 13.6 58 58 5.8 17.4 60 60 6 12 60 60 6 18 74 74 7.4 22.2 95.6 6.37 Passed    

BA-
9001806171726

8201
9153
8907

RAVI
YADAV

SIYARAM
YADAV

KUSUM
DEVI

NGBV-
17/6076 59 59 5.9 11.8 64 64 6.4 12.8 53 53 5.3 15.9 58 58 5.8 11.6 60 60 6 18 51 51 5.1 15.3 85.4 5.69 Passed    

BA-
9001807171728

2938
8575
1428

SACHIN
KUMAR

VIJAY
BAHADUR

INDU
DEVI

NGBV-
17/6078 56 56 5.6 11.2 59 59 5.9 11.8 56 56 5.6 16.8 56 56 5.6 11.2 52 52 5.2 15.6 62 62 6.2 18.6 85.2 5.68 Passed    

BA-
9001808171729

2663
3259
8695

SACHIN
SINGH

SHIVRAJ
SINGH

PARMILA
SINGH

NGBV-
17/6079 58 58 5.8 11.6 57 57 5.7 11.4 41 41 4.1 12.3 56 56 5.6 11.2 56 56 5.6 16.8 66 66 6.6 19.8 83.1 5.54 Passed    

BA-
9001809171730

9431
0726
2569

SALMAN
AHMAD

MAQSOOD
AHMAD

NASREEN
AHMAD

NGBV-
17/6080 58 58 5.8 11.6 58 58 5.8 11.6 50 50 5 15 50 50 5 10 50 50 5 15 52 52 5.2 15.6 78.8 5.25 Passed    

BA-
9001810171731

2710
3472
6116

SHIVAM
KUMAR
TIWARI

UDAY
SHANKAR
TIWARI

VIMALA
DEVI

NGBV-
17/6081 61 61 6.1 12.2 61 61 6.1 12.2 63 63 6.3 18.9 57 57 5.7 11.4 56 56 5.6 16.8 74 74 7.4 22.2 93.7 6.25 Passed    



Sr RN Aadhar Name Father's Name Mother's
Name

Enr
NO

1
Environmental
Law Including

Law for the
Protection of
Wild life &

Other Living
Creatures

Credit-2+0
EXT TOT PS GP100 100 .10

2

Criminology and
Penology

Credit-2+0

EXT TOT PS
GP

100 100 .10

3

Arbitration
Conciliation &
ADR System

Credit-3+0

EXT TOT PS
GP

100 100 .10

4

Law of
Insurance

Credit-2+0

EXT TOT PS
GP

100 100 .10

5
Land law
Including

Ceiling & other
Local Laws -I

Credit-3+0

EXT TOT PS
GP

100 100 .10

6

Banking law

Credit-3+0

EXT TOT PS
GP

100 100 .10

TGP
15

GPA Result Remark
Failed
Paper's
INT EXT

BA-
9001811 171732

7198
6021
8229

SHIVAM
PANDEY

RAGHVENDRA
PANDEY

SHRADHA
PANDEY

NGBV-
17/6082 59 59 5.9 11.8 58 58 5.8 11.6 53 53 5.3 15.9 57 57 5.7 11.4 62 62 6.2 18.6 66 66 6.6 19.8 89.1 5.94 Passed    

BA-
9001812171733

2129
1383
8190

SHIVANSH
DHAR
TIWARI

AVADHESH
TIWARI

SANDHYA
TIWARI

NGBV-
17/6083 60 60 6 12 67 67 6.7 13.4 63 63 6.3 18.9 60 60 6 12 65 65 6.5 19.5 60 60 6 18 93.8 6.25 Passed    

BA-
9001813171735

3937
7320
8933

SHUBHAM
VERMA

SHIV PRASAD
VERMA

SUNITA
VERMA

NGBV-
17/6085 62 62 6.2 12.4 65 65 6.5 13 54 54 5.4 16.2 53 53 5.3 10.6 60 60 6 18 64 64 6.4 19.2 89.4 5.96 Passed    

BA-
9001814171739

8508
1098
2626

VIMLESH
KUMAR
GUPTA

SUBHASH
CHANDRA
GUPTA

KAMLA
DEVI

NGBV-
17/6089 58 58 5.8 11.6 62 62 6.2 12.4 61 61 6.1 18.3 58 58 5.8 11.6 60 60 6 18 58 58 5.8 17.4 89.3 5.95 Passed    

BA-
9001815171740

3457
4726
0764

VIPIN
KUMAR
TIWARI

DATYADEV
TIWARI

RAMLALI
TIWARI

NGBV-
17/6090 57 57 5.7 11.4 58 58 5.8 11.6 61 61 6.1 18.3 55 55 5.5 11 56 56 5.6 16.8 57 57 5.7 17.1 86.2 5.75 Passed    

BA-
9001817171744

2722
6924
2186

SUJEET
KUMAR
TIWARI

RAJMANI
TIWARI

ANEETA
DEVI

NGBV-
17/6094 58 58 5.8 11.6 59 59 5.9 11.8 51 51 5.1 15.3 55 55 5.5 11 61 61 6.1 18.3 67 67 6.7 20.1 88.1 5.87 Passed    

Summary
1.Enrolled 2.Appeared 3.Absent 4.Passed 5.Failed 6.Promoted 7.UFM 8.Incomplete 9.Back Paper 10.Passed %
31 30 1 30 0 0 0 0 100

Topper
Roll No Student Name Father Name Mother Name CGPA

Note: The Student appeared in BP/Improvement Examination in any. Semester/Year will not be
considered Topper.

Prepared By Checked By Controller of Examination

Registrar Pro.Vice Chancellor


